strana 1 z 16
SKYTL2-165
Nominal current In: 2A
Inductance ± 20% L: 165mH
Protection class: IP00
SKYTL2-248
Nominal current In: 2A
Inductance ± 20% L: 248mH

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS :
Nominal current In: 30A
Nominal current In: 30A
Inductance ± 20% L: 10mH
Protection class: IP00
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS :
Nominal current In: 30A
Inductance ± 20% L: 20mH
Protection class: IP00
strana 8 z 16
Conductor
Nominal Inductance cross
Type current ±20% Weight section
[A] [uH] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E F
length height width pitch pitch other
SKYTL2-165 2 165 7,5 - 150 191 105 128 89 8x15
SKYTL2-248 2 248 8 - 150 191 105 128 89 8x15
SKYTL7-40 7 40 4,4 180 240 161 140 121 9x15
SKYTL7-98 7 98 35 - 225 300 191 185/124 151 18x10
SKYTL40-0,5u 40 0,5 mH 4,4 radox16 172 108,8 108,5 150 65 Ø8,5
SKYTL40-1u 40 1 mH 4,6 radox10 172 108,8 108,5 150 65 Ø8,5
SKYTL40-18 40 18 1,34 radox 16 133 85 74,6 115 40 Ø8,5
SKYTL50-0,25dc 50 0,25 mH 4,6 CSA10 172 108,8 108,5 150 65 Ø8,5
SKYTL72-30µH 72 30 1,1 radox 16 112,5 71,5 59 97,5 32,5 5,2x10
SKYTL100-0,15 100 150 5 CSA 50 172 108,8 108,5 150 65 Ø8,5
SKYTL130-0,01 130 10 1,7 oko 95x10 133 87 147 115 40 5,5x10,5
SKYTL150-0,075 150 75 4,5 20x3 ø 9 172 108,8 108,5 150 65 Ø8,5
SKYTL160-0,02-2kHz 160 20 5 oko 95x10 172 131 132,5 150 64 Ø8,5
SKYTL200-180µH 200 180 40 oko 95x10 320 223 256 291 100 11x20
SKYTL300-7µH 300 7 1,85 oko 95x10 200 71,5 80 97,5 32,5 5,2x10
SKYTL300-7µH_K 300 7 1,85 oko 95x10 180 71,5 80 97,5 32,5 5,2x10
SKYTL600-Tr 600 7 15 oko 185x12 290 200 160 262 - -
SKYTL1200-0,03 1200 0,03 mH 50 oko 800x16x2 270 345 370 230 180 18x10
SKYTL2-43 2 43 mH 1,5 CSA 1,5 133 87 75 115 40 5,5x10,5
SKYTL2-60 2 60 mH 1,5 CSA 1,5 133 87 75 115 40 5,5x10,5
SKYTL2-100 2 100 mH 1,5 CSA 1,5 133 87 75 115 40 5,5x10,5
SKYTL4-21 4 21 mH 1,5 CSA 1,5 133 87 75 114 40 5,5x10,5
SKYTL8-0,04-100kHz 8 40 0,3 oko 10x5 82,5 48,5 43 68 11 3,5x6,7
SKYTL13 13 13 mH 0,2 4-6 69,5 35 69 60 - Ø4,2
SKYTL35-0,3 35 0,3 mH 1 radox 6 112,5 71,5 59 97,5 32,5 5,2x10
SKYTL2,5-50 2,5 50 mH 5 4-6 172 120 109 150 65 Ø8,5
SKYTL8-20 8 20 mH 2,6 Cu 2,8x1,2 156 100 89 128 73 Ø8,5
SKYTL20-0,005-40kHz 20 5 0,35 PIN 55 56 46 - - -
SKYTL85-0,6 85 0,6 mH 5 16 172 158 129 150 85 Ø8,5
SKYTL100-1,5 100 1,5 mH 11,5 oko 50x10 180 238 192 140 120 15x9
SKYTL30-0,05-100kHz 30 50 1,9 oko 16x6 114 102 65 86 53 Ø7
SKYTL30-0,1-20kHz 30 0,1 mH 2,1 M5 156 130 107 128 73 Ø8,5
SKYTL30-0,2-100kHz 30 0,2 mH 6,2 oko 65x8 175 145 110 147 92 Ø8,5
SKYTL30-0,25-20kHz 30 0,25 mH 4,4 oko 16x8 169 138 133 150 65 Ø7
SKYZL30-0,5-20kHz 30 0,5 mH 5,8 oko 16x8 169 138 161 150 93 Ø7
SKYTL30-1 30 1 mH 6,3 oko 25x8 172 109 162 150 85 Ø8,5
SKYTL30-2 30 2 mH 6,8 radox 10 159 100 135 131 117 Ø8,5
SKYTL30-5 30 5 mH 9,2 oko 25x8 142 181 151 106 96 9x14
SKYTL30-10 30 10 mH 16,5 oko 25x8 180 243 175 140 120 9x15
SKYTL30-20 30 20 mH 28,5 oko 16x6 225 198 212 185 160 10x18
Dimensional drawing: SKYTL2-165, SKYTL2-248
basic dimensions  [mm]
*  After a deal there is a possibility of modification of the filter construction according to the customer's request.
strana 9 z 16